Numbers and symbols

of ordinal numbers
up to 100
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First 1st
Second 2nd
? 3rd

? 4th

? 5th

? 6t

? 7th
Eighth gth
Ninth gth
Tenth 10th
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Eleventh

Twelfth

Thirteenth

?

Eighteenth
Nineteenth

twentieth
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11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

zoth
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Twenty - First

?

Twenty - Fourth

Twenty - Fifth

?

Twenty - Eighth
Twenty - Ninth

thirtieth
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215!
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26t
27th
28th
29th

30th
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Thirty - First 3]st
? 32nd

? 33rc

? 34th
Thirty - Fifth 35th
Thirty - Sixth 36th
? 37t

? 38th

? 39th
fortieth 40th
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Forty - First
Forty - Second

Forty - Third

?

Forty - Seventh
Forty - Eighth
Forty - Ninth

fiftieth
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415
42n
43r
44th
45th
46th
47t
48th
49th

50th
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Fifty - First
Fifty - Second
Fifty - Third
Fifty - Fourth
Fifty - Fifth

?

Fifty - Ninth

Sixtieth
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515t

52nd

53rd
54th
55th
56t
57th
58th
59th

GOth
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Sixty - First
Sixty - Second
Sixty - Third

Sixty - Fourth

?

Sixty - Eighth
Sixty - Ninth

Seventieth
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615
62nd
63"
64t
65t
66"
67th
68"
69t

70th
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Seventy - First
Seventy - Second
Seventy - Third

Seventy - Fourth

?

Seventy - Eighth
Seventy - Ninth

eightieth
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715
79nd
73"
74t
75th
76t
77t
78t
79t

80th
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Eighty - First
Eighty - Second
Eighty - Third

Eighty - Fourth

?

?
Eighty - Eighth
Eighty - Ninth

ninetieth
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81%t
gond
83rd
84th
85th
86th
87t
gg8th
ggth

goth
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Ninety - First
Ninety - Second
Ninety - Third
Ninety - Fourth

Ninety - Fifth

Ninety - Sixth

?

Hundredth
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91t
gnd
93rd
94th
g5th
96th
g7th
gg8th
g9gth

100th



